KTION RODEIN

USC NEUKIRCHEN

USC Neukirchen
Sektion Rodeln

Ergebnisliste (Wertung - Nach Club)

Strecke: Start: Rennen:
Ski Arena Wildkogel Ca.10:30 Uhr Ski Club Dingolfingen
Rang StNr Name Jahr Geschlecht Lauf 1
Schiiler Weiblich - 8
1 1 Demelmaier Sophie 2006 W 1:25.41
Schiiler Mannlich - 8

1 5 Minolla Henry 2005 M 38.79

2 2 Riedel Arne 2006 M 42.18

3 3 Leitner Michael 2006 M DSQ

4 4 Dandorfer Sebastian 2007 M DSQ
Schiiler Weiblich - 10

1 6 Leitner lvonne 2004 W DSQ

2 7 Lotzwik Anna Maria 2003 W 51.03
Schiiler Mannlich - 10

1 8 Riedel Malte 2004 M 40.14

2 9 Kiebler Tobias 2004 M 40.97

3 10 Demelmaier Florian 2003 M 47.25
Schiiler Weiblich - 12

1 12 Kutscher Antonia 2002 W 1:00.08

2 11 Feil Daniela 2001 W 1:03.72
Schiiler Mannlich - 12

1 16 Nunweiler Stefan 2001 ™M 37.58

2 14 Huber Andi 2002 M 44.48

3 15 Dandorfer Maxi 2002 M 46.86
Schiiler Weiblich - 14

1 19 Ehler Viktoria 2000 W 37.14

2 29 Kiebler Julia 1999 w 38.16

3 27 Rudolf Svenja 2000 W 40.35

4 21 Sanftl Verena 1999 W 42.00

5 26 Kadur Julia 1999 w 43,94

6 18 Brechhuber Luisa 2000 W 46.46

7 28 Nunweiler Carina 1999 W 46.51

8 17 Reicheneder Anika 2000 W 52.83

9 22 lig Sabrina 1999 W 54.94

10 20 Eberl Johanna 2000 W 56.35

11 25 Wagner Miriam 1999 W 1:03.90

24 Layh Sabrina 2000 W DNS

23 Attenberger Jennifer 1999 W DNS
Schiiler Mannlich - 14

1 32 Huber Maxi 2000 M 40.28

2 36 Just Niclas 1999 M 44.05

3 34 Kapfhammer Quirin 2000 M 47.42

4 33 Schmidt Elias 2000 M 48.24

5 31 Reicheneder Maxi 2000 M 48.85

6 30 Fleischmann Tobias 2000 M 50.62

7 37 Angerstorfer Niko 2000 M 51.14

8 38 Hemauer Robert 1999 M 54.14

39 Fuchs Moritz 1999 M DNS

35 Kielinger Christoph 1999 M DNS

Rennleiter: Hermann Dotter

09.03.2013 - 13:24:12

Meisterschaft:

2013
Lauf 2

1:04.88

39.62
49.76
57.40
59.85

44.35
49.55

41.19
42.02
48.81

DNS
DNS

37.59
44.23
46.43

37.50
42.13
DSQ
42.48
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNF
DNS
48.63
DNS
DNS
52.28
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gesamt

1:04.88

38.79
42.18
57.40
59.85

44.35
49.55

40.14
40.97
47.25

1:00.08
1:03.72

37.58
44.23
46.43

37.14
38.16
40.35
42.00
43.94
46.46
46.51
52.83
54.94
56.35
1:03.90

40.28
44.05
47.42
48.24
48.85
50.62
51.14
54.14

Diff

+3.39
+18.61
+21.06

+5.20

+0.83
+7.11

+3.64

+6.65
+8.85

+1.02
+3.21
+4.86
+6.80
+9.32
+9.37
+15.69
+17.80
+19.21
+26.76

+3.77
+7.14
+7.96
+8.57
+10.34
+10.86
+13.86
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Ergebnisliste (Wertung - Nach Club)

Geschlecht

Rang StNr

Name

Jugend Weiblich - 16

1 41
2 42
3 43
4 44

40

Scharf Anna-Maria
Demelmaier Clara
Vogel Rebeca

FiiBl Eva-Maria
Schneider Franziska

Jugend Mannlich - 16

1 52
50
51
49
54
47
53
55
48

NounbsWN

Wimmer Moritz
Ehler Felix
Meier Elias
Rudolph Mortiz

Hochwimmer Sebastian

Reicheneder Mathias
Palko Simon
Unterholzner Nicolas
Klein Daniel

Jugend Weiblich - 18

Scharf Magdalena
Busler Theresa

Eglseder Maxi
Goschl Sebastian
Inderwif} Korbinian
Wolf Lukas

Weiszer Saskia
Reithmaier Steffi

Détter Korbinian
Hermann Flo
Wimmer Thomas
Seufzger Michael
Sporer Tobias

Roider Michaela
Demelmaier Maria

Dotter Martin
DR.Ho6rner Christian

Leitner Marianne

Heller Stefan
Demelmaier Hans
Dandorfer Stefan
Egelseder Uli

Wolf Michael
Augentaler Thomas
Holzinger Horst

1 57
2 56
Jugend Mannlich - 18
1 58
2 60
3 61
59
Damen - Allgemein
1 63
2 62
Herren - Allgemein
1 70
2 71
3 67
4 68
69
Damen - AK |
1 89
2 88
Herren - AK |
1 91
2 90
Damen - AK | |
1 92
Herren - AK | |
1 94
2 99
3 97
4 95
5 96
6 98
7 120
8 93

Rennleiter: Hermann Dotter

Hopfspringer Johann

Jahr

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997

1996
1995

1996
1996
1996
1996

1989
1989

1986
1988
1993
1992
1992

1972
1972

1977
1980

1967

1965
1969
1969
1959
1961
1968
1956
1955
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=

M
M
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09.03.2013 - 13:24:12

Lauf 1

38.96
39.57
44.35
50.55

DSQ

33.82
35.81
36.67
40.62
43.42
47.30
48.15

DNF

DSQ

38.77
40.04

DNF
36.50
36.80

DNS

34.41
37.79

33.39
34.40
34.82
36.10

DNS

43.87
1:16.65

35.64
48.17

56.85

37.09
41.86
42.02
40.39
43.05

DSQ
46.79

DSQ

Lauf 2

40.22
40.12
DNS
DNS
DNS

58.83
36.46
38.30
43.47
47.84
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

52.64
42.54

35.78
36.16
38.00

DNS

36.63
1:50.92

34.55
DNS
34.93
DNS
DNS

DNS
1:07.99

34.77
46.28

53.38

35.90
39.46
40.02
DNF
41.08
46.12
DNS
1:07.45

Gesamt Diff
38.96
39.57 +0.61
44.35 +5.39
50.55 +11.59
33.82
35.81 +1.99
36.67 +2.85
40.62 +6.80
43.42 +9.60
47.30 +13.48
48.15 +14.33
38.77
40.04 +1.27
35.78
36.16 +0.38
36.80 +1.02
34.41
37.79 +3.38
33.39
34.40 +1.01
34.82 +1.43
36.10 +2.71
43.87

1:07.99 +24.12
34.77
46.28 +11.51
53.38
35.90
39.46 +3.56
40.02 +4.12
40.39 +4.49
41.08 +5.18
46.12 +10.22
46.79 +10.89

1:07.45 +31.55
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Ergebnisliste (Wertung - Nach Club)

Rang StNr Name Jahr Geschlecht Lauf 1 Lauf2 Gesamt Diff
Jugend Weiblich - Snowboard
1 100 Schmidt Tamara 1997 W 53.04 44.48 44.48
2 101 Jhedioha Pia 1998 W 52.02 47.57 47.57 +3.09
3 45 Gillig Susi 1997 W 1:06.86 DNS 1:06.86 +22.38
4 46 Pritsch Anna-Lisa 1998 W 1:13.50 DNS 1:13.50 +29.02
5 13 Messerer Lisa 2001 wW 1:38.17 DNS 1:38.17 +53.69
Jugend Mannlich - Snowboard
1 102 Zettl Lukas 1995 M 41.37 41.01 41.01
2 103 Heizer Tobias 1996 M 45.03 47.16 45.03 +4.02
3 104 Heizer Markus 1996 M 49.37 46.33 46.33 +5.32
4 107 Inderwis Maxi 1999 M 48.14 50.57 48.14 +7.13
5 105 RoglerJahn 1997 M 55.52 51.47 51.47 +10.46
6 106 Murr Raphael 1997 M 59.11 53.12 53.12 +12.11
Damen - Snowboard
1 109 Meier Melina 1993 W 45.75 46.35 45.75
2 108 Ciesla Johanna 1983 w 1:04.68 DNS 1:04.68 +18.93
Herren - Snowboard
1 111 Eben Kurt 1968 M 43.67 51.66 43.67
2 112 Riedel Markus 1971 M 47.05 DSQ 47.05 +3.38
3 110 Hofmann Peter 1962 M 1:07.39 57.90 57.90 +14.23

Rennleiter: Hermann Dotter 09.03.2013 - 13:24:12 www.Rodeln.cc
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